Borderio Padel

Fecha/lugar

06/02/25 21:30
2

07/02/2514:45
7

07/02/2517:15
5

Campeonato Borderio Summer 2025

Calendario: 3era masculina / Grupo A

Local

Joaquin Tejeda
Bastian Lui

Antonio Torres
Javier NUfez Vergara

Carlos Valenzuela
Javier Quinteros

1/1

Resultado

6-2|6-1

57| 4-6

2-6|7-5|6-7

Visitante

Carlos Valenzuela
Javier Quinteros

Joaquin Tejeda
Bastian Lui

Antonio Torres
Javier NUfez Vergara
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